
38 Lungomare Giuseppe Garibaldi, Scarlino (GR)  |  www.residencemarina35.it

CALA V IOL INA

1

2

3

4

5

6

5 0  MQ

3,34

8,13

3,82

18,20

2,54

14,14

19,11

MQ

7

T

1

2

3

ingresso

studio 

bagno 

soggiorno-cucina

ripostiglio

camera

 

terrazzo

12
3

4

5

6

7

APPARTAMENTO

B2-10


